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Waukegan River Watershed
Land Use - 2005

2005 Land Use Inventory
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Government / Institutional
(6.90%)Industrial

(2.82%)

Agricultural
(0.09%)

NOTE:  This map does not represent
a pure land use map in as such as it

contains land cover designations such
as wetlands and forest and grasslands.

A true land use map would have those areas
being 'vacant' and otherwise having no 'use'. 

Total Acreage = 7785.63

Acreage Percent
Residential
Commercial / Retail
Government / Institutional
Industrial
Transportation
Communication / Utilities
Agricultural
Open Space
Forest / Grassland / Beach
Disturbed Land
Wetlands
Water

Land Use Class
2859.51
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283.20
112.70
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4.75%
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2.82%
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8.12%
3.64%
1.45%
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Waukegan River Watershed
Population Distribution

2000*
*total watershed population approximately 74,282

based on 2000 US Census

US Census Bureau
2000 Census
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Waukegan River Watershed
Population Forecast Distribution

2030*
*total watershed population forecast approximately 77,287
based on 2030 Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning

(formally Northeastern Illinois Regional PlanningCommission)
+4.05% change
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